2018 Pricing Document

Role
Executive
Director
Programme Manager
Project Manager
Business Analyst
PMO Manager
Programme Officer
Business Change Manager
Senior Communications
Manager
Business Enterprise
Architect
Implementation Manager
Leadership Coach
Lean / Process Re-
Engineering Consultant
Subject Matter Expert
Quality Manager
Advisory Role
Organisational Design
Manager

Rate

£2000
£1800
£1200
£1000
£700
£1000
£550
£1000

£1000

£1200

£1100
£1100

£1000

£1000
£1000
£1800

£1000

Discounted
£1800
£1500
£1000
£800
£550
£800
£400
£850

£800

£1000

£900
£1000

£800

£850
£850
£1200

£850

>150 Days
£1200
£1000
£950
£650
£500
£750
£350
£800

£800

£950

£850
£900

£750

£800
£800
£1000

£800

CAJA

All rates are exclusive of tax and subject to individual discussions with clients. Caja Management team reserves
the right to change these rates at any time.

Unit 12.23, Ground Floor IC1, Keele University Science Park, Keele, Staffordshire, ST5 5NB T: 01782 443020 Caja
Ltd is Registered in England and Wales. Company Number: 9382834. VAT Registration No: 204 5296 27



