

2018 Pricing Document

Role	Rate	Discounted	>150 Days
Executive	£2000	£1800	£1200
Director	£1800	£1500	£1000
Programme Manager	£1200	£1000	£950
Project Manager	£1000	£800	£650
Business Analyst	£700	£550	£500
PMO Manager	£1000	£800	£750
Programme Officer	£550	£400	£350
Business Change Manager	£1000	£850	£800
Senior Communications Manager	£1000	£800	£800
Business Enterprise Architect	£1200	£1000	£950
Implementation Manager	£1100	£900	£850
Leadership Coach	£1100	£1000	£900
Lean / Process Re- Engineering Consultant	£1000	£800	£750
Subject Matter Expert	£1000	£850	£800
Quality Manager	£1000	£850	£800
Advisory Role	£1800	£1200	£1000
Organisational Design Manager	£1000	£850	£800

All rates are exclusive of tax and subject to individual discussions with clients. Caja Management team reserves the right to change these rates at any time.